
Competitiveness of Indonesian
Footwear Commodities in the

International Market
by Bayu Prabowo Sutjiatmo

Submission date: 20-Jun-2023 11:08AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2119480749
File name: 13_Birci-_Enggar___Bayu.pdf (1M)
Word count: 5562
Character count: 28363



1

1

















1













99%
SIMILARITY INDEX

99%
INTERNET SOURCES

25%
PUBLICATIONS

21%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 99%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Competitiveness of Indonesian Footwear Commodities in the
International Market
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source


